camera support systemsPHOTO
LET’S GO SHOOT SOMETHING. Pack up your camera
bag and set out on an adventure. Whether it’s across
town or across the globe, Let’s go make something. This
is what Benro is all about. You might be an accomplished
photographer or a shutter bug getting your feet wet.
Either way we want to be part of your next photo shoot.
Being photographers ourselves, we understand that having

BENROUSA.COMAll specifications subject to change without notice. 5
MATERIALS AND TECHNOLOGY
Model Number Coding System
In order from left to right:
ST Y LE FA MILY SERIE S LEG SEC TIONS LEG M ATERIAL HEIGHT
(SELEC T MODEL S)
HE AD MODEL
(KITS ONLY )
F – Folding Tripod
T – Traditional Tripod
M – Monopod
HF – �Hybrid
Folding Tripod
HM – Hybrid Monopod
AC – Active
AD – Adventure
COM – Combination
IS – iStudio
IT – iTrip
MA – Mach3
TA – Travel Angel
TF - Travel Flat
VY – Velocity
0 = 22mm
1 = 25mm
2 = 29mm
3 = 32.5mm
4 = 36mm
6 = 2 Sections
7 = 3 Sections
8 = 4 Sections
9 = 5 Sections
A – Aluminum Alloy
C – Carbon Fiber
L – Large
XL – Large
Variable
Model number example:
HFTA28CS4H
ST YLE: Hybrid Folding Tripod
FAMILY: Travel Angel
SERIES: 2 = 29mm
LEG SECTIONS: 4 Sec tions
LEG MATERIAL: Carbon Fiber
HEAD MODEL: S4H
Quick Release Safety System
Most of the Benro quick release heads incorporate a Pull